DIMENSIONS
© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
06/08/09
NO REVEAL (1X4, 2X4)
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
•   Provides an uninterrupted reveal
free appearance between ceiling and
luminaire.
•   Larger cell openings and elimination of
perimeter silhouette offer high efficiency
and greater design and performance
choices.
CONSTRUCTION - The housing and
reflector are die-formed cold-rolled
steel.  96% specular reflector optionally
available.
SHIELDING - 3” deep parabolic louver
fabricated of semi-specular aluminum.
White finish available.  Louver may be
hinged and latched from either side.
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Prefix Ballasts
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
VoltageOptions
LIPBNR2 G 16 2 32 SSO10 EM UE
Lamp Type
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
UE -
Universal
Electronic
(120-277V)
Ceiling Cells Lamps
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description
(Accessories are field installed)
F - Fusing
EM - Emergency Pack
EMDL - Emergency Pack Damp Location
HTO - High Transmission Overlay
MA/AUX - Master/Auxiliary
MWA  - Specular Aluminum Reflector
W - White Louver
6
8
16
12
18
24
32
32 - 32W 48" T82
3
2
3
4
SSOD - T8 Dimming4 (specify type)
SSOL - T8 Low Watt
SSOHL - T8 High Power Factor
SSOR - T8 Rapid Start
SSO10 - T8 <10% THD Instant Start
(For dual ballasts add “2” Example: SSO2)
G - GridLIPBNR1
(1x4)
LIPBNR2
(2x4)
Order Number
Flange Kit - 2x4
Flange Kit - 1x4
FK24
FK14
1x4 11-3/4”(298mm) x 47-3/4”(1213mm) 12-7/8”(327mm) x 50”(1241mm) 12”(305mm) x 48-1/4”(1222mm)
2x4 23-3/4”(603mm) x 47-3/4”(1213mm) 24-7/8”(632mm) x 50” (1241mm)  24”(610mm)  x 48-1/4”(1232mm)
Size       W x L PBG Flange Kit   Flange Kit Rough in
PBNR
6-1/2"
(165mm)
6-1/2"
(165mm)
W x L
PBNRG 2X4
W/ FLANGE KIT
W x L
PBNRG 1X4
W/ FLANGE KIT
ELECTRICAL -All devices UL/CUL listed.
Suitable for damp locations.  Damp
location emergency pack must be
specified separately.  Ballasts are energy-
saving, solid-state electronic.  Ballasts
and lampholders replaceable without
removing from ceiling.  Discrete voltage
must be specified for emergency pack
options when wired with flex.  Where
lamps are included as part of the fixture,
lamp CRI and color temperature must be
specified.
MOUNTING - Integral EQ Grid Clips.
FINISH - All metal parts painted after
fabrication following treatment with
phosphate rust inhibitor. Finish coating
of housing reflecting surfaces is with
white, high reflectance (minimum 92%)
polyester powder.
PHOTOMETRICS - Please visit our web site
at www.lsi-industries.com for detailed
photometric data.
LISTING - UL Listed to U.S. and Canadian
safety standards. IBEW Union made.